



PLEDGE FORM

Please mail the completed form to the address listed:
Hilton Head Heroes
P.O. Box 6689
Hilton Head Island, S.C. 29938

| I (We), | | agree to pledge a fixed sum of |
|------------------|-------------------------|----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|
| \$ | or | cents for each birdie (one under par score) scored during |
| the four tourna | ament rounds of th | e 2020 RBC Heritage Presented by Boeing golf tournament. |
| I (We) unders | tand an invoice will | be sent via email for the calculated amount, unless we elect to |
| submit at this t | time a check pay | rable to the Heritage Classic Foundation mailed to the |
| address listed a | above. Indicate in | the memo line the following: Birdies for Charity-Hilton |
| Head Hero | es | |
| ` ' | 0 | for the pledge amount, we will remit our pledge payment no later sent via email; no invoices are mailed. |
| Name of Don | or: | |
| Address: | | |
| Phone#: | | |
| Email address: | ; | |
| | | (Required for invoices) |

Birdies scored in 2019=1425 \$.05 pledge=14.25 \$.10 pledge=142.50 \$.20 pledge=285.00 \$.50 pledge=712.50 \$1.00 pledge=1425.00

Hilton Head Heroes is a 501©(3) nonprofit organization. Our mission is to bring families with children suffering from life threatening illnesses to Hilton Head Island for weeklong vacations.

Hhheroes.com for more information or additional forms.